
W8939 STEINACKER HEIGHTS DRIVE, HORTONVILLE,
WI, 54944-9697
https://www.adashunjones.com

W8939 STEINACKER
HEIGHTS Drive,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944-9697

$475,000

GORGEOUS, CLASSY COLONIAL CHARMER in an INCREDIBLE location boasting
4BD/3BA, 1.52 AC Yard, 2 Car ATT Garage & Garden Shed!! Inviting Foyer
leads to SPACIOUS Kitchen w/Cabinets Galore, Coffee Bar & APPL INCL,
BEAUTIFUL Formal DR w/Hw Floors for the Guests & RELAX in the SPACIOUS
Living Room w/FP & PANORAMIC Views of the Yard!...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2346 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural -
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Formal Dining,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2346

Tax Amount: 3478.13 Inclusions: Wall Oven, Cooktop,
Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Washer, Dryer, Water Softener (Own), Blinds,
Window Treatments, Storage Tables, + more

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x11 Main

Bedroom 3 15x14 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x12 Upper

Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main

Kitchen 15x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x15 Main

Other Room 16x10 Main

Other Room 2 13x7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Radiant, Window Unit(s) Basement: Full,Radon Mitigation
System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Brick,Deck,Shake Siding,Storage
Shed,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Opener Included

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


